



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		875286A	1 ALTERNATOR	1		
2	24	852374	2 SPRING	1		
3	23	42139	BEARING	1		
4		850291T	3 BELT TENSIONER	1		
5	23	852562	2 BUSHING	1		
6	10	40071 80	SCREW (M10 X 45)	1		
7		852385A	2 PULLEY	1		
8	10	40108 35	SCREW (M10 X 35)	1		
9	57	828507	5 BELT	1		
10	283	859619T	1 FLYWHEEL	1		
11	11	42979	NUT (.625-18)	1		
12	12	68229	WASHER	1		
13	19	45907	PLUG	1		
14	11	40138	6 NUT	1		
15	84	856583A	4 CABLE	1		
16	12	40023	19 WASHER	1		
17	10	821301	50 SCREW (M10 x 50)	2		
18	10	821300	12 SCREW (M6 x 12)	1		

